4/28/2016

Complaint
Number

Zone 1

2016-04073
2016-04074
2016-04081
2016-04086
2016-04097

2016-04098

Zone 2

2016-04075
2016-04076
2016-04077
2016-04078
2016-04080
2016-04082
2016-04083
2016-04085
2016-04087
2016-04090
2016-04091
2016-04092
2016-04096

2016-04099

Location Dispatched

Darlington Road
Railroad Avenue
Bell Ave

Flynn Avenue

Carnegie Police Department

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Date
Received

04/27/16

Railroad Ave/Morrow Ave

6th Ave

Cantley's Bar
Getgo

Capital Drive
Capital Drive
Mansfield @ Mary
E Main Street
PNCLOT

Get Go

East Main
Capital Drive
Washington Ave
East Main Street

East Main

04/27/16

Chestnut at East Main St

How
Received

Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch

Radio Dispatch

Chief's Orders
Chief's Orders
Chief's Orders
Chief's Orders
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
Chief's Orders
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
On-View

On-View

Complaint
Type

Police Info
Open Door
Mental Health
Harassment
Susp Activity

Civil Matter

Bar Check
Patrol Service
Towers Patrol
Towers Patrol
Susp Activity
Alarm - Burg
Mental Health
Disorderly Cond
Theft
Ambulance Call
Domestic N/A
Civil Matter
Foot Patrol

Accident N/R
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How
Handled

Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed

Task Completed

Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed

Task Completed
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Complaint List by Area/Locality

Complaint Date How Complaint How

Number Location Dispatched Received Received Type Handled
2016-04100 Washington Ave Radio Dispatch Domestic N/A Task Completed
2016-04101 Capital Dr On-View Towers Patrol Task Completed
2016-04102 Third Street On-View Drunkenness Citation/Summon

Pennsbury Borough

2016-04095 PennsburyBlvd/CommunityCr 04/27/16 On-View Traffic Stop Verbal Warning
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