Complaint List by Area/Locality

Complaint Number	Location Dispatched	Date Received	How Received	Complaint Type	How Handled
Zone 1					
2016-04073	Darlington Road	04/27/16	Radio Dispatch	Police Info	Task Completed
2016-04074	Railroad Avenue		Radio Dispatch	Open Door	Task Completed
2016-04081	Bell Ave		Radio Dispatch	Mental Health	Task Completed
2016-04086	Flynn Avenue		Radio Dispatch	Harassment	Task Completed
2016-04097	Railroad Ave/Morrow Ave		Radio Dispatch	Susp Activity	Task Completed
2016-04098	6th Ave		Radio Dispatch	Civil Matter	Task Completed
Zone 2					
2016-04075	Cantley's Bar	04/27/16	Chief's Orders	Bar Check	Task Completed
2016-04076	Getgo		Chief's Orders	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-04077	Capital Drive		Chief's Orders	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-04078	Capital Drive		Chief's Orders	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-04080	Mansfield @ Mary		Radio Dispatch	Susp Activity	Task Completed
2016-04082	E Main Street		Radio Dispatch	Alarm - Burg	Task Completed
2016-04083	PNC LOT		Chief's Orders	Mental Health	Task Completed
2016-04085	Get Go		Radio Dispatch	Disorderly Cond	Task Completed
2016-04087	East Main		Radio Dispatch	Theft	Task Completed
2016-04090	Capital Drive		Radio Dispatch	Ambulance Call	Task Completed
2016-04091	Washington Ave		Radio Dispatch	Domestic N/A	Task Completed
2016-04092	East Main Street		Radio Dispatch	Civil Matter	Task Completed
2016-04096	East Main		On-View	Foot Patrol	Task Completed
2016-04099	Chestnut at East Main St		On-View	Accident N/R	Task Completed

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Complaint Number	Location Dispatched	Date Received	How Received	Complaint Type	How Handled				
2016-04100	Washington Ave		Radio Dispatch	Domestic N/A	Task Completed				
2016-04101	Capital Dr		On-View	Towers Patrol	Task Completed				
2016-04102	Third Street		On-View	Drunkenness	Citation/Summon				
Pennsbury Borough									
2016-04095	PennsburyBlvd/CommunityCr	04/27/16	On-View	Traffic Stop	Verbal Warning				